Pos. Pet.
1 88
2 121
3 33
1 108
2 96
1 92
2 116
3 23
1 29
2 32
3 2
4 102
1 22
2 153
1 1
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE FEMMINILE

Nome atleta

Benedetti Chiara
Cardarelli Emma

Lolli Valentina

Galliani Monica

Corsi Martina

Quattrocchi Sonia
Parisse Valentina

Sette Nadia

Franchi Moira
Lo Russo Rosa
Baldassarra Ilenia

Taccone Emanuela

Scipioni Pamela

Cestola Gaetana

Antenucci Ines
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PRIME 3 ASSOLUTE ALL'ARRIVO
M/F Anno Societa
1993 Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila

2006 Pol. Atletica Capistrello

1986 Briganti D'abruzzo

CATEGORIA TF23

CATEGORIA F35

T. totale Velocita

39'31"
41'56"
43'29"

1986 G.s. Polizia Locale Avezzano 57'47"

1989 Gli Amici Di Frabby

CATEGORIA F40

1982 Let's Run For Solidarity

1983 Gs Avezzano

1980 Runners Avezzano

CATEGORIA F45
1977 Briganti D'abruzzo
1975 Briganti D'abruzzo
1979 Runners Avezzano

1979 Gs Celano

CATEGORIA F50
1974 Runners Avezzano

1974 Runners Avezzano

CATEGORIA F55

1967 Runners Avezzano

CATEGORIA F60

CATEGORIA F65

CATEGORIA F70

CATEGORIA F75

1:12'42"

45'19"
49'31"
1:03'25"

43'58"

50'19"

56'55"
1:15'48"

45'44"
1:33'49"

59'03"

Diff.
5'29"
5'49'"  2'24"
6'02'"  3'58"
8'01"
10'05" 14'54"
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6'52'" 4'11"
8'48" 18'06"
6'06"
6'59"  6'20"
7'54'" 12'56"
10'31" 31'50"
6'21"
13'01" 48'04"
8|12||



